Tigre will not include any F-l s. Still,

he
ercise should provide some realistic multi-
g e y t r a i n i n g f o r HA1 G a i r c r e s . s o me f l y i n g TUITION WAIVER PROGRAM

periods will see as many as 24 aircraft invol-
ved in the air battle. The scenarios will Four hundred seventy five (475) Hawaii

range from the defense of the Islands to at-
National Guard members participated in the

tacks on Red Force positions.
Tuition Waiver Program for the Fall 1985 Se-
mester. This total is the ighest number of

With the Arizona and T-33 pilots joining Guardspersons to participat in any given